Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

» The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

Pennsylvania

Gaming Revenues

Week of

March 19 - March 25

March 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$35,433,076.45
$32,059,322.95
$0.00

$0.00
$3,373,753.50
$1,855,564.43
$1,518,189.08

1,109

$61,559,519.84

$55,950,278.13

$89,137.50

$5,520,104.21

$3,036,057.32

$2,484,046.89
2,076

$58,696,309.63
$53,019,856.13
$11,146.00
$5,665,307.50
$3,115,919.13
$2,549,388.38
2,744

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
 Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the

Central Computer System.

» Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.

$124,324,212.66
$112,255,220.54
$0.00

$0.00
$12,068,992.12
$6,637,945.67
$5,431,046.45

$215,428,431.03
$196,076,971.14
$190,334.00
$19,161,125.89
$10,538,619.24
$8,622,506.65

$207,657,322.14
$187,694,824.25
$265,424.00
$19,697,073.89
$10,833,390.64
$8,863,683.25

$388,298,332.72
$350,698,752.17
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$37,792,322.58
$20,785,777.42
$17,006,545.16

$693,682,773.84
$632,121,243.49
$601,235.75
$60,960,294.60
$33,528,162.03
$27,432,132.57

$507,885,155.33
$459,159,874.04
$266,628.00
$48,458,653.29
$26,652,259.31
$21,806,393.98



Gaming Control Board

Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

» The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

Pennsylvania

Gaming Revenues

Week of

March 19 - March 25

March 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$41,111,564.05

$37,347,597.22

$24,095.25

$3,739,871.58

$2,056,929.37

$1,682,942.21
2,000

$196,800,469.97
$178,377,054.43
$124,378.75
$0.00
$18,299,036.79
$10,064,470.23
$8,234,566.56
7,929

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
» Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the

Central Computer System.

» Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.

$171,646,035.55
$155,705,019.42
$43,164.25
$15,897,851.88
$8,743,818.53
$7,154,033.35

$719,056,001.38
$651,732,035.35
$498,922.25
$0.00
$66,825,043.78
$36,753,774.08
$30,071,269.70

$183,095,399.11
$166,087,007.61
$63,381.16
$16,945,010.34
$9,319,755.69
$7,625,254.65

$1,772,961,661.00
$1,608,066,877.31
$937,654.91
$199,152.03
$164,156,280.81
$90,285,954.45
$73,870,326.36



