



Gaming Revenues

	Week of March 19 - March 25	March 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun	March 16 March 20		Tour to Buto
Wagers	\$35,433,076.45	\$124,324,212.66	\$388,298,332.72
Payouts	\$32,059,322.95	\$112,255,220.54	\$350,698,752.17
Promotional Plays	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,410.00
Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$199,152.03
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,373,753.50	\$12,068,992.12	\$37,792,322.58
Tax (55%)	\$1,855,564.43	\$6,637,945.67	\$20,785,777.42
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,518,189.08	\$5,431,046.45	\$17,006,545.16
Authorized Slot Machines	1,109		
Philadelphia Park			
Wagers	\$61,559,519.84	\$215,428,431.03	\$693,682,773.84
Payouts	\$55,950,278.13	\$196,076,971.14	\$632,121,243.49
Promotional Plays	\$89,137.50	\$190,334.00	\$601,235.75
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,520,104.21	\$19,161,125.89	\$60,960,294.60
Tax (55%)	\$3,036,057.32	\$10,538,619.24	\$33,528,162.03
Operator Share (45%)	\$2,484,046.89	\$8,622,506.65	\$27,432,132.57
Authorized Slot Machines	2,076		
Harrah's Chester Downs	Ф	0007.057.000.4.4	# 507.005.455.00
Wagers	\$58,696,309.63	\$207,657,322.14	\$507,885,155.33
Payouts	\$53,019,856.13	\$187,694,824.25	\$459,159,874.04
Promotional Plays	\$11,146.00	\$265,424.00	\$266,628.00
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,665,307.50	\$19,697,073.89	\$48,458,653.29
Tax (55%)	\$3,115,919.13	\$10,833,390.64	\$26,652,259.31
Operator Share (45%)	\$2,549,388.38	\$8,863,683.25	\$21,806,393.98
Authorized Slot Machines	2,744		

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer System.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.





Gaming Revenues

	Week of March 19 - March 25	March 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Presque Isle			
Wagers	\$41,111,564.05	\$171,646,035.55	\$183,095,399.11
Payouts	\$37,347,597.22	\$155,705,019.42	\$166,087,007.61
Promotional Plays	\$24,095.25	\$43,164.25	\$63,381.16
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,739,871.58	\$15,897,851.88	\$16,945,010.34
Tax (55%)	\$2,056,929.37	\$8,743,818.53	\$9,319,755.69
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,682,942.21	\$7,154,033.35	\$7,625,254.65
Authorized Slot Machines	2,000	. , ,	. , ,
<u>Total</u>			
Wagers	\$196,800,469.97	\$719,056,001.38	\$1,772,961,661.00
Payouts	\$178,377,054.43	\$651,732,035.35	\$1,608,066,877.31
Promotional Plays	\$124,378.75	\$498,922.25	\$937,654.91
Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$199,152.03
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$18,299,036.79	\$66,825,043.78	\$164,156,280.81
Tax (55%)	\$10,064,470.23	\$36,753,774.08	\$90,285,954.45
Operator Share (45%)	\$8,234,566.56	\$30,071,269.70	\$73,870,326.36
Authorized Slot Machines	7,929		

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer System.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.